LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI)
19.03.2023

Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
v/ (+37pts) BASIRE Laura (76, NOR) HAVRE ATHLETIC CLUB JUDO
v/ (+opts) BOURSIER Heloise (76, NOR) JUDO CLUB MJC CRIEL SUR MER
v/ (+so0pts) DESERT Valentine (76, NOR) ALC JUDO MARTIN EGLISE
v/ *17pts) DUCRET Jeanne (76, NOR) JUDO CLUB VAL DE SAANE
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
v/ (+20pts) BUQUET Camille (76, NOR) JC PETIT QUEVILLY
v/ (+20pts) DU COLOMBIER Tiphaine (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
v/ (+30pts) DUCHEMIN Flavie (76, NOR) DOJO MARITIME
v #10pts) DUCHOSSOY Maelys (76, NOR) JUDO CLUB MJC CRIEL SUR MER
v/ (+20pts) LEMAITRE Jessica (76, NOR) J.C.OCTEVILLE S/MER
v/ (+30pts) MENDY Notissia (76, NOR) STADE SOTTEVILLAIS JUDO
v/ (+20pts) NILI Nabiyah (76, NOR) CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX
v/ (+20pts) NILI Sarah (76, NOR) CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX
v/ (+10pts) SAINT ARNOULT Chanelle (76, NOR) MSA JUDO
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(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D

LENOURRY Morgane (76, NOR)
DUBOSC Loryne (76, NOR)
BRISOT Lucie (76, NOR)
COUPLET Chloe (76, NOR)

LION Chloe (76, NOR)

HERAMBERT Maelys (76, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°3
DUCHOSSOY Maelys (76, NOR)
NILI Sarah (76, NOR)
SAINT ARNOULT Chanelle (76, NOR)

DU COLOMBIER Tiphaine (76, NOR)

CADETS M CM
ALAKHEIR Ali (76, NOR)
BIGEY Nolan (76, NOR)
BRISSET Clement (76, NOR)
CRETTE Manoa (76, NOR)
DURA Enzo (76, NOR)
EBLANTUR Martin (76, NOR)
FLEURY Noa (76, NOR)
GLACET Theo (76, NOR)
GROULT Thimote (76, NOR)
JULIEN Tom (76, NOR)
KELOUL Issa (76, NOR)

KUHN Mathias (76, NOR)

DOJO MARITIME

ESM GONFREVILLE

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

DOJO MARITIME

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

J.C.MONTVILLE

JUDO CLUB MJC CRIEL SUR MER

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

MSA JUDO

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

J.C. DE DIEPPE

FOYER BERNANOS

JC LILLEBONNAIS USL

ALC JUDO MARTIN EGLISE

STADE SOTTEVILLAIS JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

JUDO EN SEINE

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

JUDO PETIT CAUX

CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY

LES VIKINGS JC GRUCHETAIN
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(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+31 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

LELIEVRE-MEUNIER Elrick (76, NOR)
LEPASTOUREL Alessio (76, NOR)
LESUEUR Noa (76, NOR)
LETHUILLIER Tiago (76, NOR)
MERRANT Vadim (76, NOR)
MONIQUE Nolan (76, NOR)

POIDVIN Raphael (76, NOR)
PREVISANI Pierre Louis (76, NOR)

SAULNIER Theo (76, NOR)

CADETS M 1D
GALBARIGGI Raphael (76, NOR)
HUBERT Kylian (76, NOR)
LEBLANC Lucas (76, NOR)
LEVASSEUR Charles (76, NOR)
RODRIGUEZ Milan (76, NOR)

TIREL Alexis (76, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
BARBARY Noa (76, NOR)
BEDEL Hugo (76, NOR)
BELARBI Ayoub (76, NOR)
BLUTEAU Corentin (76, NOR)
BLUTEAU Jeremie (76, NOR)
CALMETTES Yohan (76, NOR)
DELAUNAY Maxime (76, NOR)

DUCHEMIN Tony (76, NOR)

ST LAURENT AC JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

ST LAURENT AC JUDO

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

LES VIKINGS JC GRUCHETAIN

JUDO PETIT CAUX

MJC YVETOT JUDO

C.CULT.SPORT.MESNIL ESNARD

J.C.OCTEVILLE S/MER

DOJO MARITIME

DOJO MARITIME

JUDO CLUB COTE D ALBATRE

DOJO MARITIME

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

J.C. DE CLEON

J.C.MONTVILLE

HAVRE ATHLETIC CLUB JUDO

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

EPOUVILLE JUDO CLUB

J.C. DE DIEPPE

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE



(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)
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(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)
(+40 pts)
(+40 pts)
4  (+30pts)
6 (+17pts)
v (+0pts)
v (+7pts)

v/ (+0pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

T (+17 pts)

GAROT Nathan (76, NOR)
GOSSENT Kylian (76, NOR)
HERVOUET Nolann (76, NOR)
HEUZE Morgane (76, NOR)
LUNEL Nicolas (76, NOR)
MAYER Vincent (76, NOR )
NSILA Lucien (76, NOR)
PADOIS Thibault (76, NOR )
PEYRAYOUT Louis (76, NOR)
TONON Telio (76, NOR)
VAUQUELIN Geoffrey (76, NOR )

VENISSE Titouan (76, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
BRISSON Corentin (76, NOR)
KEREVER Raphael (76, NOR)

SAUMONT Guillaume (76, NOR)
LELIONNAIS Romain (76, NOR)

LEFEBVRE Nicolas (76, NOR)
BOURMAULT Yohann (76, NOR)
DUMESNIL Freddy (76, NOR)

LATEGUI Bixente (76, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D
PENNANECH Adrien (76, NOR)
LE COADOU Loevan (76, NOR)

MONTHEARD Maell (76, NOR)

M.P.T.ST ROMAIN JUDO

MEIJI JUDO CLUB

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

JUDO EN SEINE

LES VIKINGS JC GRUCHETAIN

CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY

LES VIKINGS JC GRUCHETAIN

J.C.MONTVILLE

MEIJI JUDO CLUB

LE HAVRE S PORT AS SP GPMH JDA

ESM GONFREVILLE

JUDO CLUB MJC CRIEL SUR MER

DOJO MARITIME

FJEP LA CERLANGUE

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

LE HAVRE S PORT AS SP GPMH JDA

FOYER BERNANOS

LE HAVRE S PORT AS SP GPMH JDA

FOYER BERNANOS

FOYER BERNANOS



5 7ps) CHABRUT Antoine (76, NOR) JUDO CLUB COTE D ALBATRE

7 opts) BEAUCE Maxime (76, NOR) DOJO MARITIME

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

(+40pts) SCHILD Christophe (76, NOR) ESM GONFREVILLE
W (+20pts) HAMEL Mathieu (76, NOR) JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST
5 (+17pts) FERRAND Thomas (76, NOR) UNION FONTAINAISE
5 0pts) LEROUX Claude (76, NOR) CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX
5 +17pts) MARIE Laurent (76, NOR) CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D

(+40pts) CHATI Jamel (76, NOR) ESM GONFREVILLE
+30pts) VINCENT Eric (76, NOR) CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX
T (+30pts) CLAVIER Stephane (76, NOR) FOYER BERNANOS
4 (+17pts) MAILLET Vincent (76, NOR) MEIJI JUDO CLUB
4 (+20pts) POULAIN Anthony (76, NOR) ETRETAT JUDO CLUB
5 10pts) BOUQUET Mathieu (76, NOR) J.C. DE DIEPPE
5 (+20pts) REMOND J-Thomas (76, NOR) UNION FONTAINAISE
RATTRAPAGE N°1
(+opts) CLAVIER Stephane (76, NOR) FOYER BERNANOS
RATTRAPAGE N°5
+10pts) LEROUX Claude (76, NOR) CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX
RATTRAPAGE N°6

+opts) MAYER Vincent (76, NOR) J.C.GRD QUEVILLY



